

\$~7

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
CS(COMM) 606/2018
ALTICOR INC

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr. Manish Biala & Mr. Ashutosh
Upadhyaya, Advs.

versus

DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA AND ANR

..... Defendant

Through Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Advocate.

CORAM:

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

30.07.2018

Proceeding – 02.10 – 3.35 p.m.
Evidence – 02.20- p.m. – 3.30 p.m.
Pages – 3

CS (COMM) 606/2018

DW1 Mr. S. M. Gupta is present for his further cross-examination and further partly cross-examined by learned counsel for plaintiff. His further cross-examination is deferred in view of reasons mentioned in his deposition sheet.

Put up the matter for further cross-examination of DW1 on 10.09.2018 at 2.00 p.m.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 30, 2018/ab