



\$~O-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 606/2018, CCP(O) 88/2011 & I.A.14007/2018**

ALTICOR INC

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Pravin Anand and Ms. Rashi
Punia, Advocates.**

versus

DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA AND ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: **Mr. Tarun Lal, Advocate.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **25.04.2019**

At the request of learned counsel for the defendants, list on 10th May,
2019 at 02:30 P.M.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

APRIL 25, 2019

ak