



\$~O-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 606/2018, CCP (O) 88/2011& I.A.14007/2018**

ALTICOR INC

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Pravin Anand, Ms.Rashi Punia,
Advocates

versus

DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA & ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Kuljeet Rawal, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **26.07.2019**

This case is released from part heard.

List before the regular Bench as per roster on 20th August, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JULY 27, 2019

dk