

\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 606/2018, CCP (O) 88/2011 & I.A. 14007/2018

ALTICOR INC

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Rashi Punia, Advocate.

versus

DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA AND ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Advocate.

ORDER

% **20.08.2019**

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.

2. List on 4th November, 2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 20, 2019

nk