

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 606/2018, CCP(O) 88/2011 & I.A. 14007/2018**
ALTICOR INC Plaintiff

Through: Counsel (appearance not given)

versus

DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA AND ANR Defendantx
Through: Mr.Kuljeet Rawal and Mr.Vikram
Alung, Advts.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER
% **18.02.2020**

At the request of Mr.Kuljeet Rawal, learned counsel for the
defendant, to take instruction renotify on April 28, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

FEBRUARY 18, 2020/bh