



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 606/2018 & CCP (O) 88/2011 & I.A. Nos. 14007/2018
& 2151/2022
ALTICOR INCPlaintiff

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA AND ANRDefendants
Through: Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Advocate for
defendant no. 2.
Ms. Smita Jain, Advocate for
respondent no. 2.
(M): 9818344461
Email: smita.jain@athenalegal.in

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

% **ORDER**
14.02.2025

1. Mediation Report dated 13th February, 2025 has been received, as per which, the next date before the learned Mediator, is 21st February, 2025.
2. Accordingly, list on 20th March, 2025.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

FEBRUARY 14, 2025

c