



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 606/2018, CCP(O) 88/2011, I.A. 14007/2018 & I.A. 2151/2022**
ALTICOR INCPlaintiff

Through: Ms. R. Ramya and Ms. Bhavya Chhabra, Advocates.

versus

DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA AND ANRDefendants
Through: Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Advocate for D-1.
Mr. Abhijeet Kumar Pandey,
Advocate for D-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

% **ORDER**
31.10.2025

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 15.01.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 31, 2025

ap